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Podium Pathway Juvenile Women U12 Alexis Dziendzielowski Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

Podium Pathway Juvenile Women U12 Amara Gouw Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

Podium Pathway Juvenile Women U14 Ellie Conduct Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU

Podium Pathway Juvenile Women U14 Hazel Schmaltz Canmore SC AB/NT/NU

Podium Pathway Juvenile Women U14 Madison McBride Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

Podium Pathway Juvenile Women U14 Marcella Maron Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU

Podium Pathway Juvenile Women U14 Norah Hillier Southern Alberta Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

Podium Pathway Juvenile Women U14 Rylee Saruwatari Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

Podium Pathway Juvenile Women U14 Samantha Clamp Southern Alberta Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

Podium Pathway Pre-Novice Women Women Corey Ovie Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU

Podium Pathway Pre-Novice Women Women Jada Dueck Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Bronze Women FS Nicole Prokop Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Bronze Women FS Rita Lam Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Bronze Women Artistic Joan McGrath Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Bronze Women Artistic Rita Lam Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Elite Women Artistic Brooklyn Watmough Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Elite Women Artistic Kelly Clements Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Elite Women Artistic Lucie Laferriere Canmore SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Intro Women FS Bobby Kailey Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Introductory Men Artistic Don McGeachy Olympia Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Introductory Women Artistic Sandi Fast Olympia Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Masters Women FS Brooklyn Watmough Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Masters Women FS Danielle Eagleson Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Masters Women FS Kelly Clements Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Silver Women Artistic A Brianna Nolan Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Silver Women Artistic A Alexis Stevenson Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Silver Women Artistic A Debbie Esquivias Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Silver Women Artistic B Lori Perry Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Silver Women Artistic B Catherine Taylor Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Silver Women Artistic B Lorine Stevens Olympia Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Silver Women FS A Shayleen Mann Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Silver Women FS A Brianna Nolan Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Silver Women FS A Rianne Ho Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Silver Women FS A Alexis Stevenson Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Silver Women FS A Debbie Esquivias Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
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STARSkate Adult Silver Women FS A Angelique Geber Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Silver Women FS B Lori Perry Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Silver Women FS B Valerie Laferriere Canmore SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Silver Women FS B Catherine Taylor Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Silver Women FS B Liz Koshka Olympia Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Silver Women FS B Lorine Stevens Olympia Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Silver Women Artistic A Rianne Ho Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Silver Women Artistic A Charlotte Sugimoto Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Silver Women Artistic B Tamara Chapman West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Silver Women Artistic B Valerie Laferriere Canmore SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Silver Women Artistic B Liz Koshka Olympia Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Adult Silver Women Artistic B Diane Gilders Olympia Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Gold Women Artistic A Harlowe Bren Ice Edge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Gold Women Artistic A Chloe Hudson Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Gold Women Artistic A Sarah Rowland Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Gold Women Artistic A Grace Doren Ice Edge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Gold Women Artistic A Claire Satre Stettler FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Gold Women Artistic A Vanessa Wang Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Gold Women Artistic A Megan Formella Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Gold Women Artistic A Sierra Na Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Gold Women Artistic B Jacqueline Guthrie Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Gold Women Artistic B Heather Nunn Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Gold Women Artistic B Rachel Robillard Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Gold Women Artistic B Kainos Yau Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Gold Women Artistic B Grace MacCullam Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Gold Women Artistic B Paige Simpson Calgary WC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Gold Women Artistic B Kara Formella Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Gold Women Artistic B Shelby Doel Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Gold Women FS Sierra Na Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Gold Women FS Sarah Rowland Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Gold Women FS Avery Pettit Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Gold Women FS Paige Simpson Calgary WC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Gold Women FS Kara Formella Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Gold Women FS Jaida Lacombe Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Gold Women FS Ariana Alford Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
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STARSkate Open Team Elements Golden Edge Star 7/8 Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Open Team Elements Springbank Sprites Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Special O Level 1 Free Skating Moriah Van't Land Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Special O Level 2 Free Skating Jacqueline Coutts Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Special O Level 2 Free Skating William Cave Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Special O Level 3 Free Skating Meg Ohsada Canmore SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate Special O Level 5 Free Skating JorDen Tyson Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 10 Women FS Alexa Saeger-Billing Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 10 Women FS Brooklyn Kidd Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Boys 13O Sean Tran Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Boys U13 Jesse Gee Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Boys U13 Jiachen (Jason) Li Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Boys U13 Shaan Kailey Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls 13O A Amaiya Olson West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls 13O A Crystal Yoo Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls 13O A Josie Palmer Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls 13O A Laura Jansen Didsbury FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls 13O A Lilly Wearing Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls 13O A Maya Aura Canmore SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls 13O A McKenna Smith Indus FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls 13O B Angie Tane Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls 13O B Avery Rippin Fort Macleod FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls 13O B Grace McConnell Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls 13O B Jayda Thompson Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls 13O B Piper Halliday Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls 13O B Samantha Finot Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls 13O B Zoe Lang Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls 13O C Alyssa Bjornson Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls 13O C Brianna Myhill Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls 13O C Claire Moore Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls 13O C Flynn Harnack Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls 13O C Jaycee Clark Sundre FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls 13O C Nadia Paola Tapia Ruiz Cypress School Of Skating AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U10 A Aubrey Wormsbecker Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U10 A Emma-Lee Blais Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
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STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U10 A Holly Brant Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U10 A Isla Exner Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U10 A Isla Paw Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U10 A Mia Weng Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U10 A Monroe Petrovich Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U10 B Charly Carlson Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U10 B Evelina Gunderson Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U10 B Isla Belenkie Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U10 B Katie Bulmer Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U10 B Mercedes Stollery Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U10 B Quinn Paw Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U10 B River Lee Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 A Jinran（Cairns） Han Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 A Madison Hubbauer Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 A Molly Armstrong Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 A Molly Wickstrom Vulcan SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 A Naomi Keelan Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 A Sydney Lee Ice Edge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 A Taylor Blais Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 B Abigail Weng Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 B Brooke Campbell Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 B Emma Brant Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 B McKinley Berdula Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 B Rihanna Mirwais Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 B Season Li Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 B Shihan Hu Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 C Ariah Wilson Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 C Georgia Mair Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 C Kareena Van Horne Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 C Olivia Bulmer Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 C Rachel Reid Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 C Riqing Cong Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 C Zoey Needham Fort Macleod FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 D Catherine Madge Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 D Isabel Siggelkow High River SC AB/NT/NU

Page 4 of 13 Subject to Change



As Of: 2023-11-04

CatEventType Category Discipline FlightNo First Name Last Name Club Section

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 D Katelyn Hughes Indus FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 D Madeline Urban West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 D Maya Mohapatra Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 D Sara Singh Calgary Wild Rose FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 D Victoria Cho Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 E Abigail Wagner Banff FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 E Calla Purcell Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 E Emersyn Falloon Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 E Piper Wessels Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 E June Gartner Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 E Kaitlyn Lupas Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 E Scarlett Penner Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 F Amanda Wong West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 F Bentley Halliday Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 F Evalea Foley Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 F Isabella Bulmer Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 F Lauryn Brant Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 F Lauryn Turner Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 F Leilah Molina Banff FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 G Elizabeth Topolay Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 G Larissa Beytell Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 G Makenna Bouman Indus FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 G Mio Hirano High River SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 G Scarlett Boyko Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 G Suula Ferguson Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Girls U13 G Victoria Klyukanov West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Team Elements Calalta Fusion Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Team Elements CSC 1 Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Team Elements Lake Bonavista Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 4 Team Elements WHSC Team Pink West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Men U13 Daniil Armstrong Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Team Elements Golden Edge Star 5 Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Team Elements Icebreakers Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Team Elements Icicles Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Team Elements WHSC Team Blue West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU
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STARSkate STAR 5 Team Elements WHSC Team Purple West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women 13O A Afsha Sajid Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women 13O A Chung Yan Lai Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women 13O A Leila Dittmann Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women 13O A Mia Kim-Fine Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women 13O A Nina Ruigrok Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women 13O A Payton Kaiser Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women 13O A Taisia Ceban Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women 13O A Teru Pearse Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women 13O B Avery Le Lievre Crossfield SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women 13O B Charlotte Donovan Vulcan SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women 13O B Claire Satre Stettler FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women 13O B Claudia Croteau Calgary WC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women 13O B Coco Xue Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women 13O B Izabel Dubois Banff FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women 13O B Lana Labagday Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women 13O B Rebecca Lee Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women 13O C Amaliya Gooliaff Siu Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women 13O C Emily Lebedeva Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women 13O C Emma Harren-Grimes Calgary WC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women 13O C Kadance Stinson Cypress School Of Skating AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women 13O C Madelyn Orosz Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women 13O C Natalie Greening Foothills FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women 13O C Tsz Tung Valenie Cheung Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic A Julia Klyukanov West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic A Sydney Lee Ice Edge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic A Makenna Thompson Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic A Molly Wickstrom Vulcan SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic A Lily Inglis Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic A Bronte Petrovich Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic A Madeline Urban West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic A Isabel Siggelkow High River SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic B Britney Keeley High River SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic B Keira Lam Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic B Mikaela Van Geloven Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU
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STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic B Madelaine Dubois Banff FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic B Rylee Saruwatari Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic B Eleanor Thompson West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic B Mio Hirano High River SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic C Jewel Geldreich Foremost FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic C Della Stollery Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic C Madison Smith Taber FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic C Taisia Ceban Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic C Teru Pearse Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic C Amaiya Olson West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic C Mia Kim-Fine Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic D Ella-Jean Joyce Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic D Afsha Sajid Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic D Sophia Protopappas Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic D Nina Ruigrok Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic D Piper Burbank Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic D Reese Goyette Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic D Chung Yan Lai Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic E Piper Halliday Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic E Lana Labagday Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic E Izabel Dubois Banff FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic E Angie Tane Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic E Cadence Doan Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic E Rebecca Lee Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic E Emily Pfeifer Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic F Serena Cooper Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic F Jayda Thompson Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic F Madelyn Orosz Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic F Janel Wang Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic F Abigail Daalder West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic F Claire Moore Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women Artistic F Tsz Tung Valenie Cheung Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women U10 Alexandra Forrester Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women U10 Alyssa Mickovska Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women U10 Charlotte Kitt Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU
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STARSkate STAR 5 Women U10 Ella Robinson Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women U10 Julia Klyukanov West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women U10 Naomi Zhong Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women U13 A Anastasiya Oliynyk Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women U13 A Bronte Petrovich Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women U13 A Kaavya Singh Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women U13 A Lillian Luhova Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women U13 A Lily Inglis Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women U13 A Londyn Kachur Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women U13 A Samantha Murphy Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women U13 B Clara Parker Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women U13 B Daniella Mickovska Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women U13 B Keira Lam Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women U13 B Keira McLean Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women U13 B Maya Boiko Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women U13 B Mikaela Van Geloven Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women U13 C Della Stollery Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women U13 C Eleanor Thompson West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women U13 C Ellie Begley Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women U13 C Emma Kelly Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women U13 C Madelaine Dubois Banff FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 5 Women U13 C Nyx Sorensen Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Men FS Kash Hill Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Team Elements Golden Girlies Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Team Elements Huntington Hills Hydroblading HipposHuntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women A Ariella Phagoo Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women A Caitlyn Carey Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women A Deanne Guan Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women A Ella Buitelaar Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women A Keelyn Dai Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women A Lilah McLellan Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women A Shiloh Yoon Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women A Tenley Bren Ice Edge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women B Addie Buitelaar Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women B Amelia Meisner Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
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STARSkate STAR 6 Women B Lauren Chao Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women B Leah Cook Ice Edge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women B Renee Lee Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women B Sofia Lehouillier Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women B Sophia Na Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women B Yanna Mallari Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women C Atera Kirkpatrick Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women C Isla Boomhour Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women C Norah Sutherland Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women C Raeleigh Gillespie Wetaskiwin & District FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women C Raina Goossen Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women C Sarah Shang Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women C Sophia Protopappas Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women C Sophie Ann Corrales Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women D Abby Wall Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women D Elaine Gao Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women D Grace Bauer Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women D Katlynn Murray Ice Edge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women D Keira Dowden Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women D Martina MacKenzie Sylvan Lake FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women D Piper Burbank Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women E Annabella Staples Crowchild SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women E Brooke Bednarz Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women E Brooklyn Nichol Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women E Evelyn Liu Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women E Peyton Murphy Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women E Sarah MacDonald Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women E Sherry Xu Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women F Danica Copley Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women F Grace Lambie Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women F Hannah Molina Banff FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women F Jessie Vatcher Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women F Reilly Nywening Skate Ponoka Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women F Shanaya Kailey Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women F Taryn Stanford Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
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STARSkate STAR 6 Women G Brianna Avey Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women G Brooklyn Kimmen Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women G Julia Figura Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women G Julia Kolber Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women G Kira Macphee Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women G Paige Saruwatari Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 6 Women G Sophia Milazzo Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Men FS Kash Hill Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women A Amelia Meisner Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women A Ariella Phagoo Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women A Deanne Guan Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women A Leah Cook Ice Edge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women A Renee Lee Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women A Shiloh Yoon Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women A Sofia Lehouillier Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women A Tenley Bren Ice Edge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women B Addie Buitelaar Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women B Elaine Gao Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women B Hailey Heil Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women B Isla Boomhour Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women B Katlynn Murray Ice Edge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women B Lauren Chao Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women B Norah Sutherland Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women B Yanna Mallari Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women C Annabella Staples Crowchild SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women C Brooklyn Nichol Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women C Danica Copley Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women C Grace Lambie Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women C Michelle Siganur Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women C Peyton Murphy Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women C Taryn Stanford Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women D Ashley Schroeder Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women D Brianna Avey Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women D Chloe Hudson Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women D Jessie Vatcher Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
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STARSkate STAR 7 Women D Julia Kolber Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women D Riley Ferneyhough Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women D Shanelle Mann Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women E Alexa Afaganis Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women E Grace MacCullam Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women E Heather Nunn Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women E Julia Figura Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women E Kira Macphee Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women E Ocean Burness Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women E Shelby Doel Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic A Amara Gouw Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic A Leah Cook Ice Edge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic A Amelia Meisner Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic A Ellie Begley Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic A Victoria Klyukanov West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic A Lauren Chao Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic A Addie Buitelaar Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic B Jordan Nielsen Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic B Atera Kirkpatrick Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic B Grace Bauer Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic B Cambie Stollery Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic B Sherry Xu Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic B Claudia Croteau Calgary WC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic B Evelyn Liu Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic C Hannah Molina Banff FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic C Livia Adams Calgary WC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic C Emma Schill Crossfield SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic C Avery Le Lievre Crossfield SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic C Paige Saruwatari Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic C Emma Harren-Grimes Calgary WC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic C Amaliya Gooliaff Siu Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic D Brianna Avey Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic D Kendra Dowden Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic D Alexa Afaganis Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic D Nadia Paola Tapia Ruiz Cypress School Of Skating AB/NT/NU
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STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic D Sophia Milazzo Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 7 Women Artistic D Shayleen Mann Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 8 Women A Cambie Stollery Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 8 Women A Dasha Gleba Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 8 Women A Hailey Heil Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 8 Women A Janat Salim Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 8 Women A Libby Code Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 8 Women A Liel Oren Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 8 Women A Michelle Siganur Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 8 Women A Sofiya Oliynyk Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 8 Women B Arabella Robinson Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 8 Women B Ashley Schroeder Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 8 Women B Fiona Lyle Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 8 Women B Mischa Wilde Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 8 Women B Nya Pettit Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 8 Women B Sienna Scarcelli Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 8 Women B Vanessa Wang Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 8 Women B Willow Sera Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 8 Women C Alexa Afaganis Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 8 Women C Lilly Nazarchuk Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 8 Women C Lucie Cepicka Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 8 Women C McKenzie Burns Calgary WC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 8 Women C Megan Formella Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 8 Women C Ocean Burness Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 8 Women C Rachel Robillard Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 8 Women C Shanelle Mann Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women Artistic A Libby Code Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women Artistic A Sydney Schiissler Crossfield SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women Artistic A Michelle Siganur Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women Artistic A Annabella Staples Crowchild SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women Artistic A Brooke Bednarz Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women Artistic A Willow Sera Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women Artistic A Danica Copley Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women Artistic B McKenzie Burns Calgary WC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women Artistic B Julia Kolber Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

Page 12 of 13 Subject to Change



As Of: 2023-11-04

CatEventType Category Discipline FlightNo First Name Last Name Club Section

STARSkate STAR 9 Women Artistic B Olivia Dobson Indus FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women Artistic B Brooklyn Kimmen Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women Artistic B Ocean Burness Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women Artistic B Natalie Greening Foothils FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS A Dasha Gleba Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS A Janat Salim Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS A Libby Code Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS A Liel Oren Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS A Olivia Chen Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS A Sofiya Oliynyk Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS B Arabella Robinson Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS B Cambie Stollery Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS B Mischa Wilde Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS B Nya Pettit Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS B Sienna Scarcelli Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS B Willow Sera Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS C Alexa Saeger-Billing Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS C Brooklyn Kidd Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS C Lilly Nazarchuk Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS C Lucie Cepicka Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS C McKenzie Burns Calgary WC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS C Megan Formella Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS D Avery Pettit Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS D Jaida Lacombe Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS D Kainos Yau Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS D Kara Formella Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS D Paige Simpson Calgary WC AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS D Sarah Rowland Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU

STARSkate STAR 9 Women FS D Sierra Na Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
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